
OL am Rhein 2023 Sa. 03.06.2023 17:42
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Kurz 2.5 km  (34) 2.6 km 13 P
1(88) 2(84) 3(64) 4(63) 5(62) 6(65) 7(82) 8(68) 9(73) 10(87) 11(74) 12(75) 13(80) Ziel

1 Franz Frosch 20:12 0:18 2:47 3:46 4:41 6:09 8:00 8:48 10:46 12:43 15:02 15:56 17:13 19:15 20:12
Suhr 0:18 2:29 0:59 0:55 1:28 1:51 0:48 1:58 1:57 2:19 0:54 1:17 2:02 0:57

2 Laurin Eugster 20:27 0:13 2:02 3:07 4:07 5:21 7:19 8:14 9:51 11:52 15:20 16:32 17:40 19:56 20:27
Widnau 0:13 1:49 1:05 1:00 1:14 1:58 0:55 1:37 2:01 3:28 1:12 1:08 2:16 0:31

3 Oliv er Schawalder 22:33 2:49 5:00 5:55 6:57 8:13 11:32 12:23 14:08 16:00 18:07 19:02 20:04 21:54 22:33
Widnau 2:49 2:11 0:55 1:02 1:16 3:19 0:51 1:45 1:52 2:07 0:55 1:02 1:50 0:39

4 Mael Büchel 27:56 0:21 3:00 4:33 6:14 7:59 10:35 12:08 14:57 17:45 21:12 22:32 24:13 26:57 27:56
Widnau 0:21 2:39 1:33 1:41 1:45 2:36 1:33 2:49 2:48 3:27 1:20 1:41 2:44 0:59

5 Jonas Lang 28:07 0:20 3:06 4:21 5:39 7:07 9:39 11:01 13:45 16:57 22:08 23:34 24:57 27:15 28:07
Diepoldsau 0:20 2:46 1:15 1:18 1:28 2:32 1:22 2:44 3:12 5:11 1:26 1:23 2:18 0:52

6 Dagmar Binder 30:21 0:41 3:47 4:59 6:09 8:12 12:59 14:00 18:12 20:46 23:53 24:58 26:47 29:13 30:21
Bregenz 0:41 3:06 1:12 1:10 2:03 4:47 1:01 4:12 2:34 3:07 1:05 1:49 2:26 1:08

7 Niklaus Wolgensinger 32:27 0:27 3:58 5:10 6:29 8:49 12:08 13:35 16:58 20:27 24:05 26:06 27:54 31:21 32:27
Montlingen 0:27 3:31 1:12 1:19 2:20 3:19 1:27 3:23 3:29 3:38 2:01 1:48 3:27 1:06

8 Dominic Graber 33:30 0:23 3:16 4:31 5:41 7:31 18:17 19:21 21:55 24:27 27:54 29:19 30:36 32:36 33:30
Kriessern 0:23 2:53 1:15 1:10 1:50 10:46 1:04 2:34 2:32 3:27 1:25 1:17 2:00 0:54

9 Florina Graber 33:33 0:23 3:14 4:27 5:42 7:32 18:23 19:32 22:01 24:37 27:56 29:20 30:33 32:38 33:33
Kriessern 0:23 2:51 1:13 1:15 1:50 10:51 1:09 2:29 2:36 3:19 1:24 1:13 2:05 0:55

10 Yara Spirig 39:43 1:25 5:07 6:38 8:41 11:40 17:53 19:09 24:50 27:12 31:03 32:38 34:13 38:40 39:43
Diepoldsau 1:25 3:42 1:31 2:03 2:59 6:13 1:16 5:41 2:22 3:51 1:35 1:35 4:27 1:03

11 Lisa Graber 44:38 0:24 3:11 4:29 5:43 7:35 19:48 21:37 27:37 31:35 35:50 37:38 39:20 43:04 44:38
Kriessern 0:24 2:47 1:18 1:14 1:52 12:13 1:49 6:00 3:58 4:15 1:48 1:42 3:44 1:34

12 Beat Britschgi 44:40 0:30 3:17 4:31 5:49 7:36 19:50 21:41 27:00 31:28 35:52 37:40 39:19 43:05 44:40
Kriessern 0:30 2:47 1:14 1:18 1:47 12:14 1:51 5:19 4:28 4:24 1:48 1:39 3:46 1:35

13 Urs Schneider 46:44 0:56 6:41 9:04 10:55 14:16 20:35 24:00 28:29 32:23 36:47 38:49 41:06 45:37 46:44
Diepoldsau 0:56 5:45 2:23 1:51 3:21 6:19 3:25 4:29 3:54 4:24 2:02 2:17 4:31 1:07

14 Dav id Lässer 47:03 1:17 7:12 9:25 11:11 14:36 21:02 24:22 28:53 32:48 37:05 39:12 41:27 46:03 47:03
Diepoldsau 1:17 5:55 2:13 1:46 3:25 6:26 3:20 4:31 3:55 4:17 2:07 2:15 4:36 1:00

15 Mattia Graber 48:01 0:19 6:54 8:12 9:32 11:17 23:38 25:18 31:07 35:08 39:32 41:12 43:02 47:04 48:01
Kriessern 0:19 6:35 1:18 1:20 1:45 12:21 1:40 5:49 4:01 4:24 1:40 1:50 4:02 0:57

16 Karin Hutter 52:51 0:58 6:35 8:30 11:20 17:19 28:30 30:32 34:12 38:19 42:54 44:36 46:56 50:54 52:51
St. Gallen 0:58 5:37 1:55 2:50 5:59 11:11 2:02 3:40 4:07 4:35 1:42 2:20 3:58 1:57

17 Liv ia Good 57:18 0:42 4:47 6:55 10:52 13:13 26:59 28:05 36:21 40:07 47:49 49:24 52:57 56:33 57:18
Diepoldsau 0:42 4:05 2:08 3:57 2:21 13:46 1:06 8:16 3:46 7:42 1:35 3:33 3:36 0:45

18 Anouk Gilgen 58:04 0:35 9:27 11:01 13:28 17:29 24:07 29:36 36:13 40:20 45:11 49:52 51:55 56:10 58:04
Berneck 0:35 8:52 1:34 2:27 4:01 6:38 5:29 6:37 4:07 4:51 4:41 2:03 4:15 1:54

19 Ines Binz 1:02:41 0:29 4:41 7:04 10:57 14:25 25:00 26:22 30:14 47:57 52:52 54:54 56:56 1:01:22 1:02:41
Diepoldsau 0:29 4:12 2:23 3:53 3:28 10:35 1:22 3:52 17:43 4:55 2:02 2:02 4:26 1:19

20 Pascal Hutter 1:05:53 1:06 7:43 10:03 14:30 17:42 23:36 26:25 38:42 43:43 51:09 53:47 57:05 1:02:34 1:05:53
Berneck 1:06 6:37 2:20 4:27 3:12 5:54 2:49 12:17 5:01 7:26 2:38 3:18 5:29 3:19

21 Anita Hutter 1:06:02 0:56 7:38 9:54 14:20 17:32 23:22 26:23 38:19 43:39 51:08 53:48 57:02 1:02:39 1:06:02
Kriessern 0:56 6:42 2:16 4:26 3:12 5:50 3:01 11:56 5:20 7:29 2:40 3:14 5:37 3:23

1:02:51
*80

22 Johanna Kennerknecht1:07:40 0:47 8:15 10:56 14:27 18:36 31:04 34:49 40:14 46:07 51:41 53:36 57:30 1:05:10 1:07:40
Langen b. Bregenz 0:47 7:28 2:41 3:31 4:09 12:28 3:45 5:25 5:53 5:34 1:55 3:54 7:40 2:30

23 Nicole Denk 1:07:49 0:19 2:42 22:51 26:39 30:27 36:51 38:48 44:08 48:03 53:06 56:09 58:59 1:06:22 1:07:49
Diepoldsau 0:19 2:23 20:09 3:48 3:48 6:24 1:57 5:20 3:55 5:03 3:03 2:50 7:23 1:27

1:02:44
*76

24 Jev tic Marija 1:08:04 0:20 2:39 22:48 27:02 29:10 36:52 38:43 44:13 48:05 53:13 56:13 58:52 1:06:19 1:08:04
Diepoldsau 0:20 2:19 20:09 4:14 2:08 7:42 1:51 5:30 3:52 5:08 3:00 2:39 7:27 1:45

1:03:47
*76

25 Amanda Aiello 1:12:10 1:32 18:12 19:52 24:42 32:53 39:24 43:06 49:55 54:02 1:01:35 1:03:52 1:05:52 1:08:55 1:12:10
Diepoldsau 1:32 16:40 1:40 4:50 8:11 6:31 3:42 6:49 4:07 7:33 2:17 2:00 3:03 3:15

1:09:26 1:09:54 1:10:02 1:10:12 1:10:23
*80 *80 *80 *80 *80

26 Elena Strässle 1:13:16 1:14 10:27 15:53 21:12 27:29 41:10 44:39 53:59 58:24 1:03:18 1:05:27 1:07:32 1:11:32 1:13:16
Diepoldsau 1:14 9:13 5:26 5:19 6:17 13:41 3:29 9:20 4:25 4:54 2:09 2:05 4:00 1:44

27 Sarina Köppel 1:15:22 1:22 10:03 15:25 19:10 24:44 34:13 38:56 48:27 55:33 1:03:59 1:07:11 1:09:49 1:13:54 1:15:22
Diepoldsau 1:22 8:41 5:22 3:45 5:34 9:29 4:43 9:31 7:06 8:26 3:12 2:38 4:05 1:28

28 Christian Looser 1:19:13 1:10 9:55 15:24 19:03 24:43 34:05 39:48 48:20 54:39 1:03:33 1:05:58 1:10:49 1:16:41 1:19:13
Widnau 1:10 8:45 5:29 3:39 5:40 9:22 5:43 8:32 6:19 8:54 2:25 4:51 5:52 2:32

29 Ramona Frei 1:49:19 2:40 18:45 25:50 37:12 42:04 51:48 56:34 1:22:44 1:33:28 1:39:25 1:41:12 1:43:24 1:47:39 1:49:19
Diepoldsau 2:40 16:05 7:05 11:22 4:52 9:44 4:46 26:10 10:44 5:57 1:47 2:12 4:15 1:40

30 Edwina Meli 1:49:34 2:53 19:09 26:21 37:11 42:11 52:02 56:56 1:23:14 1:33:45 1:39:39 1:41:29 1:43:44 1:47:59 1:49:34
Altstätten 2:53 16:16 7:12 10:50 5:00 9:51 4:54 26:18 10:31 5:54 1:50 2:15 4:15 1:35

31 Andreas Odermatt 1:51:44 2:06 9:13 11:48 16:28 20:37 39:08 1:06:27 1:12:37 1:21:50 1:32:30 1:36:02 1:43:12 1:49:18 1:51:44
Diepoldsau 2:06 7:07 2:35 4:40 4:09 18:31 27:19 6:10 9:13 10:40 3:32 7:10 6:06 2:26

Urs Kuster Fehlst ----- 12:06 15:30 22:14 25:11 27:51 29:46 ----- 42:29 ----- 47:26 48:43 50:02 51:39
Diepoldsau 12:06 3:24 6:44 2:57 2:40 1:55 12:43 4:57 1:17 1:19 1:37

5:10 5:35 39:07
*62 *62 *61

Silv ia Haltinner Fehlst ----- 8:28 18:21 20:37 23:29 26:05 27:52 33:21 35:11 37:47 39:06 40:20 42:16 1:16:54
Altstätten 8:28 9:53 2:16 2:52 2:36 1:47 5:29 1:50 2:36 1:19 1:14 1:56 34:38
Christoph Büchel Aufg ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 3:44:04
Widnau 3:44:04



OL am Rhein 2023 Sa. 03.06.2023 17:42
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Mittel 3.5 km  (32) 3.8 km 18 P
1(61) 2(65) 3(79) 4(85) 5(64) 6(63) 7(62) 8(84) 9(82) 10(68) 11(73) 12(72) 13(83) 14(81)

15(87) 16(74) 17(75) 18(80) Ziel

1 Natascha Meier 28:44 0:38 1:58 2:31 3:19 7:59 9:27 10:37 12:39 14:18 15:56 17:25 18:37 20:30 21:13
Goldiwil 0:38 1:20 0:33 0:48 4:40 1:28 1:10 2:02 1:39 1:38 1:29 1:12 1:53 0:43

24:40 25:24 26:20 27:57 28:44 1:14
3:27 0:44 0:56 1:37 0:47 *82

2 Daniel Büchel 28:46 0:35 1:42 2:21 4:15 7:27 9:19 10:23 11:52 12:57 16:00 18:22 19:40 21:05 21:46
Diepoldsau 0:35 1:07 0:39 1:54 3:12 1:52 1:04 1:29 1:05 3:03 2:22 1:18 1:25 0:41

24:59 25:45 26:39 28:05 28:46
3:13 0:46 0:54 1:26 0:41

3 Franziska Bucher 32:26 0:52 2:11 2:55 6:35 10:57 12:15 13:37 14:53 16:11 17:56 19:34 20:37 22:30 23:16
Diepoldsau 0:52 1:19 0:44 3:40 4:22 1:18 1:22 1:16 1:18 1:45 1:38 1:03 1:53 0:46

28:04 28:53 29:59 31:44 32:26
4:48 0:49 1:06 1:45 0:42

4 Ruth Wüst 32:52 0:57 2:19 3:08 4:26 7:45 9:36 11:05 12:38 14:10 16:17 18:40 19:52 22:18 23:17
Appenzell 0:57 1:22 0:49 1:18 3:19 1:51 1:29 1:33 1:32 2:07 2:23 1:12 2:26 0:59

27:48 28:39 29:49 32:06 32:52
4:31 0:51 1:10 2:17 0:46

5 Willi Streuli 32:57 0:53 2:19 3:18 4:42 8:29 10:01 11:33 13:05 14:50 16:53 18:42 19:53 22:15 23:08
Appenzell 0:53 1:26 0:59 1:24 3:47 1:32 1:32 1:32 1:45 2:03 1:49 1:11 2:22 0:53

27:20 28:33 29:58 32:02 32:57
4:12 1:13 1:25 2:04 0:55

6 Brigitte Lüchinger 34:48 1:07 2:46 3:44 5:18 9:06 10:23 11:45 13:34 15:08 17:24 20:01 22:32 24:32 25:20
Kriessern 1:07 1:39 0:58 1:34 3:48 1:17 1:22 1:49 1:34 2:16 2:37 2:31 2:00 0:48

29:59 30:53 32:02 34:00 34:48
4:39 0:54 1:09 1:58 0:48

7 Stefan Lüchinger 34:49 1:05 2:45 3:41 5:18 9:05 10:19 11:45 13:24 15:07 17:24 19:56 22:30 24:32 25:19
Kriessern 1:05 1:40 0:56 1:37 3:47 1:14 1:26 1:39 1:43 2:17 2:32 2:34 2:02 0:47

29:58 30:51 32:00 33:56 34:49
4:39 0:53 1:09 1:56 0:53

8 Mirijam Vogel 35:12 0:45 2:44 3:26 4:23 9:32 10:22 11:35 13:30 14:53 18:20 20:07 22:30 24:42 25:29
Diepoldsau 0:45 1:59 0:42 0:57 5:09 0:50 1:13 1:55 1:23 3:27 1:47 2:23 2:12 0:47

30:14 31:04 32:17 34:22 35:12
4:45 0:50 1:13 2:05 0:50

9 Darius Bold 39:24 1:17 3:18 4:22 5:44 9:47 11:32 13:03 14:55 16:38 18:38 21:26 23:09 25:46 26:42
Speicher 1:17 2:01 1:04 1:22 4:03 1:45 1:31 1:52 1:43 2:00 2:48 1:43 2:37 0:56

32:01 33:08 35:08 38:16 39:24
5:19 1:07 2:00 3:08 1:08

9 Christa Ebneter 39:24 1:00 2:25 3:15 4:34 10:31 11:48 13:17 18:45 20:28 23:00 24:56 26:54 29:00 29:55
Appenzell 1:00 1:25 0:50 1:19 5:57 1:17 1:29 5:28 1:43 2:32 1:56 1:58 2:06 0:55

34:26 35:22 36:34 38:35 39:24
4:31 0:56 1:12 2:01 0:49

11 Petra Lehner 40:12 0:51 2:07 3:39 4:58 7:58 9:48 11:16 12:39 14:12 18:14 20:22 25:05 27:27 28:18
Diepoldsau 0:51 1:16 1:32 1:19 3:00 1:50 1:28 1:23 1:33 4:02 2:08 4:43 2:22 0:51

33:16 35:48 37:09 39:17 40:12
4:58 2:32 1:21 2:08 0:55

12 Erik Hintermann 41:15 0:55 2:37 4:10 5:36 13:59 14:57 16:38 18:39 20:18 22:30 25:50 26:50 29:20 30:11
Diepoldsau 0:55 1:42 1:33 1:26 8:23 0:58 1:41 2:01 1:39 2:12 3:20 1:00 2:30 0:51

35:06 36:20 37:27 39:30 41:15
4:55 1:14 1:07 2:03 1:45

13 Daniela Ehrenbold 43:29 0:51 2:27 3:09 6:47 12:07 13:47 15:04 16:40 18:04 21:07 24:26 32:06 33:58 34:45
Diepoldsau 0:51 1:36 0:42 3:38 5:20 1:40 1:17 1:36 1:24 3:03 3:19 7:40 1:52 0:47

38:57 39:57 40:57 42:43 43:29
4:12 1:00 1:00 1:46 0:46

14 Raphael Lüchinger 43:57 0:47 2:39 4:02 5:39 12:33 15:06 16:31 18:13 19:43 21:48 23:43 31:06 33:04 33:48
Montlingen 0:47 1:52 1:23 1:37 6:54 2:33 1:25 1:42 1:30 2:05 1:55 7:23 1:58 0:44

38:26 39:20 41:14 43:13 43:57
4:38 0:54 1:54 1:59 0:44

15 Nando Spirig 44:23 0:41 2:50 13:00 14:19 19:34 21:20 22:33 23:55 26:00 27:39 29:31 31:58 34:09 35:03
Diepoldsau 0:41 2:09 10:10 1:19 5:15 1:46 1:13 1:22 2:05 1:39 1:52 2:27 2:11 0:54

39:30 40:26 41:38 43:27 44:23
4:27 0:56 1:12 1:49 0:56

16 Oliv er Schawalder 45:32 1:03 2:41 3:39 6:23 16:06 17:53 19:54 21:38 23:27 26:26 29:26 32:32 34:11 34:53
Widnau 1:03 1:38 0:58 2:44 9:43 1:47 2:01 1:44 1:49 2:59 3:00 3:06 1:39 0:42

38:26 39:39 41:13 44:40 45:32
3:33 1:13 1:34 3:27 0:52

17 Martin Troxler 46:08 1:16 3:06 4:08 6:53 10:24 12:12 13:29 18:48 21:14 23:44 26:45 28:54 32:02 33:17
Eichberg 1:16 1:50 1:02 2:45 3:31 1:48 1:17 5:19 2:26 2:30 3:01 2:09 3:08 1:15

39:40 40:58 42:34 45:16 46:08
6:23 1:18 1:36 2:42 0:52

18 Juen Nadja 48:20 1:05 2:54 3:59 5:54 12:24 13:22 15:01 16:50 18:44 24:48 30:52 31:54 34:57 36:03
Diepoldsau 1:05 1:49 1:05 1:55 6:30 0:58 1:39 1:49 1:54 6:04 6:04 1:02 3:03 1:06

42:07 43:27 44:49 47:23 48:20
6:04 1:20 1:22 2:34 0:57

19 Brigitte Lang 50:08 1:33 3:32 4:46 6:37 14:26 15:57 17:34 19:14 20:54 23:15 27:38 35:26 37:46 38:43
Diepoldsau 1:33 1:59 1:14 1:51 7:49 1:31 1:37 1:40 1:40 2:21 4:23 7:48 2:20 0:57

43:28 44:30 45:52 49:12 50:08
4:45 1:02 1:22 3:20 0:56

20 Judith Hutter 50:25 4:00 5:28 6:53 8:50 14:51 16:25 18:14 20:21 22:08 27:21 29:20 32:28 34:58 35:50
Diepoldsau 4:00 1:28 1:25 1:57 6:01 1:34 1:49 2:07 1:47 5:13 1:59 3:08 2:30 0:52

41:41 42:39 44:13 49:33 50:25
5:51 0:58 1:34 5:20 0:52



OL am Rhein 2023 Sa. 03.06.2023 17:42
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Mittel 3.5 km  (32) 3.8 km 18 P (Forts.)

1(61) 2(65) 3(79) 4(85) 5(64) 6(63) 7(62) 8(84) 9(82) 10(68) 11(73) 12(72) 13(83) 14(81)
15(87) 16(74) 17(75) 18(80) Ziel

21 Patrick Felder 56:22 1:34 3:32 5:00 7:52 15:14 17:25 19:09 21:02 23:26 28:57 32:14 34:11 37:51 39:00
Diepoldsau 1:34 1:58 1:28 2:52 7:22 2:11 1:44 1:53 2:24 5:31 3:17 1:57 3:40 1:09

47:23 49:16 51:47 55:15 56:22
8:23 1:53 2:31 3:28 1:07

22 Patrick Eugster 58:13 2:01 4:28 5:44 7:52 12:58 15:19 17:30 19:54 22:38 26:38 29:52 32:03 35:47 38:20
Stans 2:01 2:27 1:16 2:08 5:06 2:21 2:11 2:24 2:44 4:00 3:14 2:11 3:44 2:33

47:23 48:51 50:56 56:54 58:13
9:03 1:28 2:05 5:58 1:19

23 Oskar Brandl 1:00:48 1:58 4:13 5:28 7:01 13:26 17:16 20:01 22:26 25:10 29:48 33:35 35:39 41:55 43:50
Hohenems 1:58 2:15 1:15 1:33 6:25 3:50 2:45 2:25 2:44 4:38 3:47 2:04 6:16 1:55

52:16 54:05 56:13 59:15 1:00:48
8:26 1:49 2:08 3:02 1:33

24 Manuel Hagen 1:00:49 1:54 4:12 5:27 7:03 13:19 17:08 19:47 22:11 24:55 29:09 33:12 35:34 41:20 42:21
Hohenems 1:54 2:18 1:15 1:36 6:16 3:49 2:39 2:24 2:44 4:14 4:03 2:22 5:46 1:01

52:04 53:31 55:35 59:09 1:00:49
9:43 1:27 2:04 3:34 1:40

25 Marco Lung 1:02:52 1:04 2:49 3:39 7:59 13:02 13:53 16:16 30:25 32:11 40:41 42:53 46:13 49:10 50:09
Lustenau 1:04 1:45 0:50 4:20 5:03 0:51 2:23 14:09 1:46 8:30 2:12 3:20 2:57 0:59

57:37 58:45 59:58 1:01:59 1:02:52
7:28 1:08 1:13 2:01 0:53

26 Paul Kuster 1:04:51 4:27 6:02 7:36 10:26 18:46 20:59 23:06 25:41 28:24 35:40 40:26 43:20 47:06 48:40
Diepoldsau 4:27 1:35 1:34 2:50 8:20 2:13 2:07 2:35 2:43 7:16 4:46 2:54 3:46 1:34

56:15 58:12 1:00:06 1:03:22 1:04:51
7:35 1:57 1:54 3:16 1:29

27 Bennet Steger 1:06:43 2:37 6:41 8:53 11:22 17:08 19:52 21:25 24:36 28:33 33:14 37:24 40:00 43:51 46:17
Eichenwies 2:37 4:04 2:12 2:29 5:46 2:44 1:33 3:11 3:57 4:41 4:10 2:36 3:51 2:26

56:06 58:12 1:00:24 1:05:23 1:06:43
9:49 2:06 2:12 4:59 1:20

28 Sandra Riedmann 1:19:02 2:17 6:32 8:44 12:25 20:02 25:35 28:04 30:51 33:56 38:20 42:47 46:30 55:40 57:12
Lustenau 2:17 4:15 2:12 3:41 7:37 5:33 2:29 2:47 3:05 4:24 4:27 3:43 9:10 1:32

1:07:24 1:09:37 1:11:54 1:17:05 1:19:02
10:12 2:13 2:17 5:11 1:57

29 Elin Thurnheer 1:20:03 2:16 4:52 6:48 9:52 24:35 30:03 34:14 37:34 40:01 47:27 55:57 57:06 1:00:48 1:02:06
Diepoldsau 2:16 2:36 1:56 3:04 14:43 5:28 4:11 3:20 2:27 7:26 8:30 1:09 3:42 1:18

1:11:35 1:13:16 1:15:12 1:18:34 1:20:03
9:29 1:41 1:56 3:22 1:29

30 Markus Kranz 1:32:56 2:33 6:02 8:46 11:51 24:01 26:17 29:30 32:23 35:53 43:30 48:37 1:10:14 1:15:04 1:16:28
Dornbirn 2:33 3:29 2:44 3:05 12:10 2:16 3:13 2:53 3:30 7:37 5:07 21:37 4:50 1:24

1:23:45 1:25:25 1:27:26 1:31:04 1:32:56
7:17 1:40 2:01 3:38 1:52

31 Fridli Kobler 2:06:47 2:59 8:16 10:39 17:31 29:43 34:10 38:51 57:17 1:01:22 1:19:28 1:23:53 1:28:47 1:32:54 1:34:51
Altstätten 2:59 5:17 2:23 6:52 12:12 4:27 4:41 18:26 4:05 18:06 4:25 4:54 4:07 1:57

1:51:16 1:56:16 1:58:49 2:04:08 2:06:47
16:25 5:00 2:33 5:19 2:39

Erwin Schuetz Fehlst ----- 1:54 2:33 3:29 7:21 8:19 9:28 10:48 12:07 13:51 20:30 21:26 23:14 24:13
Heerbrugg 1:54 0:39 0:56 3:52 0:58 1:09 1:20 1:19 1:44 6:39 0:56 1:48 0:59

27:48 28:34 29:40 32:48 33:35 0:53
3:35 0:46 1:06 3:08 0:47 *82

Lang 4.5 km  (16) 5.5 km 21 P
1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(64) 5(84) 6(85) 7(86) 8(66) 9(67) 10(77) 11(69) 12(70) 13(71) 14(83)

15(72) 16(73) 17(74) 18(75) 19(76) 20(78) 21(80) Ziel

1 Jonas Lenz 32:14 0:35 2:40 3:26 3:57 4:35 6:02 8:02 11:57 15:43 17:51 18:53 21:03 21:50 23:47
Zuzwil 0:35 2:05 0:46 0:31 0:38 1:27 2:00 3:55 3:46 2:08 1:02 2:10 0:47 1:57

25:30 26:13 28:31 29:22 30:25 31:01 31:38 32:14
1:43 0:43 2:18 0:51 1:03 0:36 0:37 0:36

2 Christoph Ammann 33:03 0:42 2:47 3:52 4:36 5:27 7:43 9:36 13:38 17:05 18:36 19:21 21:32 22:16 23:49
Widnau 0:42 2:05 1:05 0:44 0:51 2:16 1:53 4:02 3:27 1:31 0:45 2:11 0:44 1:33

25:31 26:15 29:09 29:59 31:01 31:47 32:32 33:03
1:42 0:44 2:54 0:50 1:02 0:46 0:45 0:31

3 Patrik Meier 35:11 0:37 2:52 3:45 4:41 5:17 7:03 9:31 14:00 17:51 19:08 19:58 22:06 23:49 25:33
Goldiwil 0:37 2:15 0:53 0:56 0:36 1:46 2:28 4:29 3:51 1:17 0:50 2:08 1:43 1:44

27:17 28:50 31:15 32:07 33:12 33:50 34:31 35:11
1:44 1:33 2:25 0:52 1:05 0:38 0:41 0:40

4 Jonas Niedermann 36:44 0:36 2:54 3:44 4:19 5:00 6:52 9:17 14:26 18:34 20:13 21:15 23:52 24:48 27:02
Bronschhofen 0:36 2:18 0:50 0:35 0:41 1:52 2:25 5:09 4:08 1:39 1:02 2:37 0:56 2:14

28:53 30:15 32:42 33:34 34:34 35:17 36:10 36:44
1:51 1:22 2:27 0:52 1:00 0:43 0:53 0:34

5 Adrian Gilgen 37:16 0:56 4:13 5:02 7:06 7:48 9:53 11:50 15:52 19:45 20:57 21:49 23:59 24:45 26:36
Berneck 0:56 3:17 0:49 2:04 0:42 2:05 1:57 4:02 3:53 1:12 0:52 2:10 0:46 1:51

28:21 29:04 31:24 32:14 33:15 34:15 34:55 37:16 36:08
1:45 0:43 2:20 0:50 1:01 1:00 0:40 2:21 *76

6 Rainer Müller 42:34 0:39 3:29 4:24 5:28 6:27 8:25 10:52 15:33 20:14 21:51 22:50 25:46 27:41 29:51
Buchs 0:39 2:50 0:55 1:04 0:59 1:58 2:27 4:41 4:41 1:37 0:59 2:56 1:55 2:10

32:12 33:19 36:15 37:21 39:07 40:22 41:47 42:34
2:21 1:07 2:56 1:06 1:46 1:15 1:25 0:47
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Lang 4.5 km  (16) 5.5 km 21 P (Forts.)

1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(64) 5(84) 6(85) 7(86) 8(66) 9(67) 10(77) 11(69) 12(70) 13(71) 14(83)
15(72) 16(73) 17(74) 18(75) 19(76) 20(78) 21(80) Ziel

7 Joel Kehl 44:22 0:40 3:29 4:26 5:18 5:59 9:15 11:26 15:46 20:01 21:25 22:19 27:14 29:00 31:01
Rebstein 0:40 2:49 0:57 0:52 0:41 3:16 2:11 4:20 4:15 1:24 0:54 4:55 1:46 2:01

34:22 36:11 38:45 39:51 41:33 42:40 43:37 44:22
3:21 1:49 2:34 1:06 1:42 1:07 0:57 0:45

8 Stefan Thurnherr 48:09 0:59 4:04 5:09 6:00 6:52 10:13 12:44 18:11 23:09 25:06 26:16 29:53 30:54 33:30
Diepoldsau 0:59 3:05 1:05 0:51 0:52 3:21 2:31 5:27 4:58 1:57 1:10 3:37 1:01 2:36

36:53 38:07 41:33 42:46 45:04 46:08 47:08 48:09
3:23 1:14 3:26 1:13 2:18 1:04 1:00 1:01

9 Maurus Calzaferri 48:52 0:53 5:24 7:04 8:15 9:02 10:59 13:15 17:39 22:08 23:32 24:47 29:51 31:04 35:44
Diepoldsau 0:53 4:31 1:40 1:11 0:47 1:57 2:16 4:24 4:29 1:24 1:15 5:04 1:13 4:40

40:29 41:28 44:04 45:44 46:47 47:32 48:15 48:52 35:44
4:45 0:59 2:36 1:40 1:03 0:45 0:43 0:37 *81

10 Stefanie Kennerknecht52:21 0:58 4:42 5:57 7:02 7:58 11:58 15:40 22:23 28:27 30:26 31:41 35:11 36:32 39:09
Langen b. Bregenz 0:58 3:44 1:15 1:05 0:56 4:00 3:42 6:43 6:04 1:59 1:15 3:30 1:21 2:37

42:39 43:45 47:04 48:18 49:37 50:33 51:26 52:21 10:39
3:30 1:06 3:19 1:14 1:19 0:56 0:53 0:55 *79

11 Thomas Binz 55:17 0:52 3:48 4:56 5:42 6:38 10:28 13:27 19:39 25:33 28:17 30:03 34:18 35:47 39:39
Diepoldsau 0:52 2:56 1:08 0:46 0:56 3:50 2:59 6:12 5:54 2:44 1:46 4:15 1:29 3:52

42:48 44:11 47:44 49:44 51:35 52:56 54:24 55:17
3:09 1:23 3:33 2:00 1:51 1:21 1:28 0:53

12 Tobias Lenz 57:59 0:43 5:21 6:21 8:13 8:57 14:26 16:39 21:23 26:28 28:14 31:51 35:12 36:22 38:30
Thal 0:43 4:38 1:00 1:52 0:44 5:29 2:13 4:44 5:05 1:46 3:37 3:21 1:10 2:08

44:03 45:25 51:46 52:50 54:40 56:15 57:02 57:59 39:51
5:33 1:22 6:21 1:04 1:50 1:35 0:47 0:57 *81

13 Daniel Spirig 1:06:09 0:48 6:51 8:09 9:42 10:58 14:50 17:55 23:35 28:51 31:08 32:18 36:38 38:09 46:25
Diepoldsau 0:48 6:03 1:18 1:33 1:16 3:52 3:05 5:40 5:16 2:17 1:10 4:20 1:31 8:16

50:54 52:30 57:01 58:41 1:01:18 1:03:07 1:04:44 1:06:09 46:25
4:29 1:36 4:31 1:40 2:37 1:49 1:37 1:25 *81

14 Esther Schäpper 1:08:03 0:56 4:25 5:51 7:18 8:18 11:49 15:06 21:44 28:12 30:46 32:32 36:48 42:41 46:53
Niederteufen 0:56 3:29 1:26 1:27 1:00 3:31 3:17 6:38 6:28 2:34 1:46 4:16 5:53 4:12

54:39 55:47 1:00:36 1:02:05 1:04:06 1:05:21 1:06:41 1:08:03
7:46 1:08 4:49 1:29 2:01 1:15 1:20 1:22

15 Heini Benz 1:12:10 0:57 15:37 16:58 19:50 20:51 25:37 28:41 34:13 39:52 41:57 43:53 47:48 49:57 52:52
Altstätten 0:57 14:40 1:21 2:52 1:01 4:46 3:04 5:32 5:39 2:05 1:56 3:55 2:09 2:55

58:00 59:49 1:02:52 1:04:10 1:05:56 1:09:56 1:11:05 1:12:10
5:08 1:49 3:03 1:18 1:46 4:00 1:09 1:05

16 Josef Hutter 1:21:35 0:57 6:32 8:16 10:41 11:57 16:52 20:10 26:49 34:36 37:11 38:44 54:21 55:33 1:00:55
Diepoldsau 0:57 5:35 1:44 2:25 1:16 4:55 3:18 6:39 7:47 2:35 1:33 15:37 1:12 5:22

1:06:55 1:08:39 1:12:29 1:14:21 1:17:00 1:18:30 1:20:08 1:21:35 1:01:26
6:00 1:44 3:50 1:52 2:39 1:30 1:38 1:27 *81


